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HC-689WEN(CE-BCD530WE(W)-KT)
Rated voltage

Rated frequency

Rated current

Lamp rated power

Rated defrost power

Annual energy consumption AE
Energy consumption E16

Energy consumption E32

Total volume

Fresh food compartment volume
Freezer compartment volume
Four-star compartment volume
Climate classification
Classification of protection against
electric shock class

Refrigerant and inject amount
Net weight

Freezing capacity

Temperature rise value
Insulation blowing agent
Compressor

ce X

220 - 240V~
50 Hz

k55 A

5W

240 W

257 kWh/a
0.430 kWh/24h
0.980 kWh/24h
5531

347 L

206 L

206 L
SN/N/ST/T

I

R600a/74qg

93 kg

12 kg/24h
10h
Cyclopentane
VFLO90CY1

Refrigerator-Freezer
Diagram of Circuit Principles
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